Actual: 7-5-2

First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted

Completed

Percent Completed

Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost

Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play

Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

Estimated W/L: 8-6-0

Offensive Stats:

APBA: 7-7-0

Defensive Stats:

Replay Actual Replay Actual

TOTAL
215 15.4 13.1 200 14.3 16.1
106 7.6 5.9 87 6.2 5.9
100 71 6.1 85 6.1 7.9
9 0.6 1 28 2 2.3
447 31.9 32 422 301 29.9
1697 121.2 1327 1506 1076 1184
3.8 4.1 3.6 4
296 211 20.6 346 24.7 291
174 12.4 11 157 11.2 13.9
58.8 58.8 53.3 454 454 47.8
2400 1714 1456 2095 1496 162.9
59 4.2 2.7 34 24 2.5
500 35.7 22.8 223 15.9 19.3
1900 135.7 122.8 1872 133.7 143.6
54 5.3 4.9 4.5
13.8 13.2 13.3 11.7
3597 256.9 255.5 3378 241.3 2619
47.2 51.9 44.6 45.2
52.8 48.1 55.4 54.8
802 57.3 55.4 802 57.3 61.5
4.5 4.6 4.2 4.3
18 1.3 1.1 25 1.8 2.2
208 13.9 320 28.2
2 0 1 0.1




Actual: 7-5-2 Estimated W/L: 8-6-0 APBA: 7-7-0

Punts 64 4.6 54 66 4.7 5.6
Yards Punted 2888 206.3 243.9 2719 1942 2449
Average Yards Per Punt 451 44.9 41.2 43.4

Punt Returns 40 29 2.2 39 2.8 3.6
Yards Returned 439 31.4 26.5 291 20.8 29.6
Average Yards Per Return 11 12 7.5 8.1
Returned for TD 0 0 0 0

Kickoff Returns 41 2.9 3.1 41 2.9 3.2
Yards Returned 1013 724 71.2 976 69.7 80.6
Average Yards Per Return 24.7 22.7 23.8 25.1
Returned for TD 0 0 0 0

Penalties 86 6.1 5.9 68 4.9 55
Yards Penalized 883 63.1 63.4 644 46 58.4

Fumbles 29 2.1 1.9 19 1.4 1.6

Lost 22 1.6 0.6 10 0.7 0.6

Total Points Scored 252 18 19.4 195 13.9 17.4
Touchdowns (Total) 25 1.8 1.9 20 1.4 1.9
Touchdowns Rushing 9 0.6 0.8 8 0.6 0.7
Touchdowns Passing 15 11 0.9 12 0.9 1.1
TD's on Returns and Recoveries 1 0.1 0.1 2 0.1 0.1
*Extra Points 24 1.7 1.9 20 1.4 1.8
Safeties 0 0 0 2 0.1 0
Field Goals 26 1.9 2.1 17 1.2 1.5
Field Goal Attempts 38 2.7 3 35 25 2
Percent Successful 68.4 71.4 48.6 75




Actual: 7-5-2

Rushing:
Podolak
Hayes
Holmes
McVea
Pitts
Garrett
Livingston
Cannon
Taylor
Dawson
Huarte
Richardson
Porter

Receiving:
Taylor
Hayes
Podolak
Holmes
Pitts
Richardson
McVea
Arbanas
Cannon
Stroud
Garrett

Passing:
Dawson
Livingston
Podolak
Huarte
McVea

Punt Returns:
Podolak
Mitchell
Garrett

Kickoff
Returns

Holmes
Podolak
McVea
Stein
Smith
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Estimated W/L: 8-6-0

Yards
803
337
198
184

74
46
29
18
7
2
1
0
-2

Yards
782
358
297
187
154
277

39
69
76
163

Com
161
12

Yrds
625
238
119

25
6

Avg.
4.8
3.1
3.0
3.2

14.8
2.0
7.3

18.0
23
0.2
1.0
0.0

-1.0

Avg.
17.4
10.8
11.0

7.8
12.8
25.2

6.5
13.8
19.0
40.8
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Pct
Com
60.5
46.2
0.0
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0.0

Yrds
346
78
15

Avg.
31.3
21.6
19.8

8.3
6.0

Long
65
13
21
32

Long

35
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21
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16
26
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58
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Gained
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0
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0
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7.8
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APBA: 7-7-0

Pct Pct Avg.

TD Int Gain
5.3 5.6 8.2
3.8 11.5 8.5
0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 12.0
0.0 0.0 0.0

Rating
80.5
49.0
39.6

116.7
39.6



Actual: 7-5-2 Estimated W/L: 8-6-0 APBA: 7-7-0

Punting: No. Yrds Avg. Long Blk
Wilson 64 2888 451 64 0
Kicking: KO TB FGA FGM FG% Long XPA XPM XP% Points
Stenerud 43 22 38 26 68.4 53 25 24 96.0 102
Interceptions: No. Yrds Avg. Long TD
Robinson 6 72 12.0 35 1
Kearney 6 46 7.7 23 0
Thomas 3 86 28.7 43 0
Bell 3 60 20.0 43 0
Lynch 3 25 8.3 25 0
Marsalis 2 30 15.0 26 0
Lanier 2 1 0.5 1 0
Sacks: No.
Brown 14.5
Buchanan 9
Mays 5
Culp 5
Stein 0.5

Rec Rush Ret INT Fum
Scoring: TD TD TD TD Rec 2PT SAF XP FG TOTAL
Stenerud 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 26 102
Podolak 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42
Taylor 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36
Hayes 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
Holmes 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
Pitts 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Richardson 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Robinson 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 6
Stroud 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Garrett 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

15 9 0 1 0 0 0 24 26 252 TOTAL



